
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

00 

82 

85 

95 

151 

15 

5 

37 

137 

31 

98 

03 

14 

44 

9 

161 

Name 

Eric Lux 

Ernie & John Wilding 

Fritz Seidel 

Dennis A Jenovese 

Werner Stark 

David Schram 

Stephen Shody 

Richard Kurtz / Jeremiah Altermatt 

Clair Schweneman / Alan Sevadjian 

Fred Schulte 

Gary Moore / Jim Guthrie 

Charles O'Brien III & IV 

John R Perry 

Wayne West / Michael Eberhardt 

Jack Lewis 

Phil Gilsdorf 

Class 

HP3 

STB 

HP3 

SSA 

STB 

STB 

HP1 

MP2 

HP2 

HP3 

HP2 

GTU 

MP2 

HP3 

HP3 

HP3 

Best Tm 

1:46.613 

1:54.931 

1:57.487 

2:06.810 

2:07.172 

2:08.965 

2:23.946 

2:25.196 

2:37.738 

2:59.808 

3:25.365 

2nd Best 

1:47.522 

1:56.386 

1:58.531 

2:09.271 

2:36.428 

2:12.301 

2:24.935 

2:26.900 

2:53.773 

3:05.914 

Car Info 

1973 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1995 BMW M3/E36 3200cc 

1973 Porsche 911 IROC 3000cc 

1998 Pontiac Firebird 5700cc 

2001 BMW M3/E46 3200cc 

2002 BMW 330i/E46 3000cc 

65/07 Kirkham Cobra 7000cc 

1965 Ford Mustang 5000cc 

1968 Chevrolet Corvette rdstr 5867cc 

1973 Porsche 911 IROC 3000cc 

1966 Shelby GT350H 4834cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1972 Porsche 914/6 2687cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR/IROC 3000cc 

1968 Porsche 911 3000cc 

Country 

Williamsville NY 

Winter Park FL 

Milwaukee WI 

Norcross GA 

Huntsville AL 

Athens AL 

St Augustine FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Dallas TX 

Naples FL 

Bethlehem PA 

Atlanta GA 

Rescue VA 

Alpharetta GA 

Norcross GA 

Atlanta GA 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/28/2019 1:58:53 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

HSR The Mitty 

Group  5 

Group 5 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 8:00:18 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/26/2019 08:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

36 

46 

85 

9 

61 

3 

137 

141 

00 

19 

25 

98 

161 

151 

198 

7 

314 

17 

37 

82 

50 

169 

87 

31 

47 

02 

03 

301 

631 

56 

59 

29 

6 

15 

44 

33 

114 

5 

171 

14 

Name 

James Kitzmiller / Edward Sevadjian 

Jody O'Donnell 

Fritz Seidel 

Jack Lewis 

Larry Ligas 

Mike Donohue 

Clair Schweneman / Alan Sevadjian 

Todd Treffert 

Eric Lux 

Ray Evernham 

Angus C Rogers 

Gary Moore / Jim Guthrie 

Phil Gilsdorf 

Werner Stark 

Scott Borchetta 

Harry Dinwiddie 

Jim Guthrie 

Blake DeFoor 

Richard Kurtz / Jeremiah Altermatt 

Ernie & John Wilding 

Byron DeFoor 

Scott Graham 

Aaron Nash 

Fred Schulte 

Tim Cornelius 

Ken & Michael Cottrell 

Charles O'Brien III & IV 

Damon DeSantis 

Farrell Preston 

Jerome & Joe Jacalone 

Bernie Chodosh / Simon Lane 

Craig Taylor 

Bradley A Hoyt 

David Schram 

Wayne West / Michael Eberhardt 

Dean DeSantis 

David C Raab / Lee Giannone 

Stephen Shody 

Al Bacon 

John R Perry 

Class 

HP1 

HP1 

HP3 

HP3 

MP2 

MP1 

HP2 

HP3 

HP3 

HP1 

HP3 

HP2 

HP3 

STB 

MP1 

MP1 

HP2 

HP3 

HP2 

SSAA 

HP4 

HTA 

SSA 

HP3 

HTA 

GTU 

GTU 

HP3 

HP2 

5X 

MP2 

HP3 

MP1 

STB 

HP3 

HP3 

HP3 

HP1 

GTU 

MP2 

Best Tm 

1:30.619 

1:34.574 

1:34.641 

1:35.092 

1:35.775 

1:36.152 

1:36.321 

1:36.370 

1:36.537 

1:37.035 

1:37.203 

1:37.387 

1:38.570 

1:38.936 

1:39.241 

1:39.321 

1:39.399 

1:40.995 

1:41.123 

1:41.483 

1:41.577 

1:41.608 

1:41.880 

1:41.985 

1:42.015 

1:42.332 

1:42.476 

1:42.757 

1:42.769 

1:43.093 

1:43.330 

1:43.483 

1:44.023 

1:44.060 

1:44.448 

1:44.808 

1:45.193 

1:46.439 

1:49.712 

1:49.729 

2nd Best 

1:31.162 

1:34.793 

1:35.928 

1:35.678 

1:36.458 

1:36.814 

1:36.408 

1:36.460 

1:37.159 

1:37.633 

1:37.266 

1:38.151 

1:40.504 

1:39.954 

1:39.839 

1:39.359 

1:39.607 

1:42.028 

1:41.835 

1:42.473 

1:41.736 

1:41.747 

1:42.727 

1:42.326 

1:42.444 

1:43.108 

1:42.528 

1:42.862 

1:42.876 

1:43.580 

1:43.765 

1:44.357 

1:46.355 

1:44.837 

1:48.743 

1:45.877 

1:47.233 

1:47.405 

1:50.990 

1:50.746 

Car Info 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette 7000cc 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette Cpe 7193cc 

1973 Porsche 911 IROC 3000cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR/IROC 3000cc 

1961 Jaguar XKE 4200cc 

1963 Chevrolet Corvette rdstr 6390cc 

1968 Chevrolet Corvette rdstr 5867cc 

1974 Porsche 911 IROC 3000cc 

1973 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1965 Chevrolet Corvette Rdstr 7000cc 

1973 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1966 Shelby GT350H 4834cc 

1968 Porsche 911 3000cc 

2001 BMW M3/E46 3200cc 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette rdstr 5866cc 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette rdstr 7069cc 

1966 Shelby GT350H 4866cc 

1973 Porsche 911S 3000cc 

1965 Ford Mustang 5000cc 

1995 BMW M3/E36/LW 3200cc 

1973 Porsche 911 RSR 2800cc 

1969 Pontiac Firebird 5000cc 

1997 BMW E36/M3 3200cc 

1973 Porsche 911 IROC 3000cc 

1969 Chevrolet Camaro Z28 5080cc 

1982 Mazda RX7 1300cc/R 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1963 Jaguar XKE 4200cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1959 Chevrolet Corvette 5700cc 

1972 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette Rdstr 7669cc 

2002 BMW 330i/E46 3000cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1969 Porsche 911S 3000cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

65/07 Kirkham Cobra 7000cc 

1986 Mazda RX7 1308cc/R 

1972 Porsche 914/6 2687cc 

Country 

Dallas TX 

Carrollton TX 

Milwaukee WI 

Norcross GA 

Largo FL 

Norman OK 

Dallas TX 

Sarasota FL 

Williamsville NY 

Mooresville NC 

Sarasota FL 

Bethlehem PA 

Atlanta GA 

Huntsville AL 

Nashville TN 

Maryville TN 

Albuquerque NM 

Ooltewah TN 

Fort Myers FL 

Winter Park FL 

Scottsdale AZ 

New Franken WI 

Apopka FL 

Naples FL 

Waterford WI 

Atlanta GA 

Atlanta GA 

Plantation FL 

Lookout Mountain TN 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

London UK 

Chattanooga TN 

Wayzatta MN 

Athens AL 

Alpharetta GA 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Malvern PA 

St Augustine FL 

Kingsport TN 

Rescue VA 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/28/2019 1:59:34 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

HSR The Mitty 

Group  5 

Group 5 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 12:49:36 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/26/2019 12:50 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

41 

42 

43 

No. 

95 

30 

38 

Name 

Dennis A Jenovese 

Jay C Stephenson 

Brad Herring 

Class 

SSA 

VASR 

GTU 

Best Tm 

1:51.348 

1:51.428 

2:20.228 

2nd Best 

1:53.543 

1:55.649 

Car Info 

1998 Pontiac Firebird 5700cc 

1965 Cheetah cpe 6000cc 

1973 Datsun 240Z 2900cc 

Country 

Norcross GA 

Kennesaw GA 

Brookhaven CT 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/28/2019 1:59:34 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

HSR The Mitty 

Group  5 

Group 5 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 12:49:36 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/26/2019 12:50 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

46 

00 

19 

9 

137 

141 

61 

3 

85 

6 

7 

169 

98 

25 

03 

314 

161 

02 

82 

151 

47 

37 

631 

31 

301 

87 

33 

17 

15 

114 

59 

95 

38 

56 

14 

30 

5 

29 

171 

198 

Name 

Jody O'Donnell 

Eric Lux 

Ray Evernham 

Jack Lewis 

Clair Schweneman / Alan Sevadjian 

Todd Treffert 

Larry Ligas 

Mike Donohue 

Fritz Seidel 

Bradley A Hoyt 

Harry Dinwiddie 

Scott Graham 

Gary Moore / Jim Guthrie 

Angus C Rogers 

Charles O'Brien III & IV 

Jim Guthrie 

Phil Gilsdorf 

Ken & Michael Cottrell 

Ernie & John Wilding 

Werner Stark 

Tim Cornelius 

Richard Kurtz / Jeremiah Altermatt 

Farrell Preston 

Fred Schulte 

Damon DeSantis 

Aaron Nash 

Dean DeSantis 

Blake DeFoor 

David Schram 

David C Raab / Lee Giannone 

Bernie Chodosh / Simon Lane 

Dennis A Jenovese 

Brad Herring 

Jerome & Joe Jacalone 

John R Perry 

Jay C Stephenson 

Stephen Shody 

Craig Taylor 

Al Bacon 

Scott Borchetta 

Class 

HP1 

HP3 

HP1 

HP3 

HP2 

HP3 

MP2 

MP1 

HP3 

MP1 

MP1 

HTA 

HP2 

HP3 

GTU 

HP2 

HP3 

GTU 

SSAA 

STB 

HTA 

MP2 

HP2 

HP3 

HP3 

SSA 

HP3 

HP3 

STB 

HP3 

MP2 

SSA 

GTU 

5X 

MP2 

VASR 

HP1 

HP3 

GTU 

MP1 

Best Tm 

1:31.270 

1:34.660 

1:34.746 

1:34.888 

1:35.028 

1:35.117 

1:36.365 

1:36.549 

1:36.596 

1:37.420 

1:37.825 

1:38.258 

1:38.404 

1:38.664 

1:38.845 

1:39.146 

1:39.674 

1:40.198 

1:40.952 

1:41.209 

1:41.446 

1:41.478 

1:41.617 

1:42.390 

1:42.749 

1:42.847 

1:43.252 

1:44.066 

1:44.159 

1:44.435 

1:44.755 

1:47.102 

1:47.928 

1:48.626 

1:49.122 

1:53.211 

2:21.816 

2:22.644 

23:59.165 

2nd Best 

1:34.323 

1:35.524 

1:35.824 

2:00.512 

1:35.425 

1:37.193 

1:36.738 

1:36.606 

1:43.287 

1:37.761 

1:39.370 

1:38.563 

1:38.910 

1:42.019 

1:42.438 

1:39.552 

1:41.691 

1:42.481 

1:42.109 

1:43.774 

1:43.071 

1:41.942 

1:41.838 

1:44.324 

1:42.805 

1:43.452 

1:44.230 

2:01.441 

1:44.537 

1:47.951 

1:46.658 

1:48.495 

1:47.979 

1:49.311 

1:50.715 

1:53.635 

2:35.934 

Car Info 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette Cpe 7193cc 

1973 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1965 Chevrolet Corvette Rdstr 7000cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR/IROC 3000cc 

1968 Chevrolet Corvette rdstr 5867cc 

1974 Porsche 911 IROC 3000cc 

1961 Jaguar XKE 4200cc 

1963 Chevrolet Corvette rdstr 6390cc 

1973 Porsche 911 IROC 3000cc 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette Rdstr 7669cc 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette rdstr 7069cc 

1969 Pontiac Firebird 5000cc 

1966 Shelby GT350H 4834cc 

1973 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1966 Shelby GT350H 4866cc 

1968 Porsche 911 3000cc 

1982 Mazda RX7 1300cc/R 

1995 BMW M3/E36/LW 3200cc 

2001 BMW M3/E46 3200cc 

1969 Chevrolet Camaro Z28 5080cc 

1965 Ford Mustang 5000cc 

1963 Jaguar XKE 4200cc 

1973 Porsche 911 IROC 3000cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1997 BMW E36/M3 3200cc 

1969 Porsche 911S 3000cc 

1973 Porsche 911S 3000cc 

2002 BMW 330i/E46 3000cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1959 Chevrolet Corvette 5700cc 

1998 Pontiac Firebird 5700cc 

1973 Datsun 240Z 2900cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1972 Porsche 914/6 2687cc 

1965 Cheetah cpe 6000cc 

65/07 Kirkham Cobra 7000cc 

1972 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1986 Mazda RX7 1308cc/R 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette rdstr 5866cc 

Country 

Carrollton TX 

Williamsville NY 

Mooresville NC 

Norcross GA 

Dallas TX 

Sarasota FL 

Largo FL 

Norman OK 

Milwaukee WI 

Wayzatta MN 

Maryville TN 

New Franken WI 

Bethlehem PA 

Sarasota FL 

Atlanta GA 

Albuquerque NM 

Atlanta GA 

Atlanta GA 

Winter Park FL 

Huntsville AL 

Waterford WI 

Fort Myers FL 

Lookout Mountain TN 

Naples FL 

Plantation FL 

Apopka FL 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Ooltewah TN 

Athens AL 

Malvern PA 

London UK 

Norcross GA 

Brookhaven CT 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

Rescue VA 

Kennesaw GA 

St Augustine FL 

Chattanooga TN 

Kingsport TN 

Nashville TN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/28/2019 2:00:06 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

HSR The Mitty 

Group  5 

Group 5 Qualifying 3 

Qualifying started at 9:17:21 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/27/2019 09:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

36 

46 

19 

137 

9 

141 

85 

3 

6 

00 

25 

98 

47 

169 

59 

161 

314 

02 

50 

82 

17 

87 

37 

301 

31 

33 

151 

29 

38 

56 

114 

15 

14 

95 

30 

631 

03 

7 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

5 

2 

1 

2 

1 

6 

3 

1 

1 

1 

7 

1 

2 

8 

9 

10 

1 

11 

2 

1 

12 

2 

3 

2 

1 

4 

3 

3 

Name 

James Kitzmiller / Edward Sevadjian 

Jody O'Donnell 

Ray Evernham 

Clair Schweneman / Alan Sevadjian 

Jack Lewis 

Todd Treffert 

Fritz Seidel 

Mike Donohue 

Bradley A Hoyt 

Eric Lux 

Angus C Rogers 

Gary Moore 

Tim Cornelius 

Scott Graham 

Bernie Chodosh / Simon Lane 

Phil Gilsdorf 

Jim Guthrie 

Ken & Michael Cottrell 

Byron DeFoor 

Ernie & John Wilding 

Blake DeFoor 

Aaron Nash 

Richard Kurtz / Jeremiah Altermatt 

Damon DeSantis 

Fred Schulte 

Dean DeSantis 

Werner Stark 

Craig Taylor 

Brad Herring 

Jerome & Joe Jacalone 

David C Raab / Lee Giannone 

David Schram 

John R Perry 

Dennis A Jenovese 

Jay C Stephenson 

Farrell Preston 

Charles O'Brien III & IV 

Harry Dinwiddie 

Class 

HP1 

HP1 

HP1 

HP2 

HP3 

HP3 

HP3 

MP1 

MP1 

HP3 

HP3 

HP2 

HTA 

HTA 

MP2 

HP3 

HP2 

GTU 

HP4 

SSAA 

HP3 

SSA 

MP2 

HP3 

HP3 

HP3 

STB 

HP3 

GTU 

5X 

HP3 

STB 

MP2 

SSA 

VASR 

HP2 

GTU 

MP1 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

2 

Best Tm 

1:29.083 

1:31.634 

1:35.321 

1:34.627 

1:35.376 

1:35.259 

1:35.756 

1:36.000 

1:36.166 

1:35.472 

1:36.044 

1:37.965 

1:38.663 

1:39.375 

1:38.371 

1:40.813 

1:40.594 

1:40.262 

1:40.158 

1:40.574 

1:40.833 

1:39.508 

1:40.931 

1:41.184 

1:40.482 

1:40.464 

1:42.271 

1:42.977 

1:41.523 

1:43.647 

1:42.850 

1:44.558 

1:47.334 

1:47.981 

1:49.063 

1:39.169 

1:41.767 

1:42.271 

Car Info 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette 7000cc 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette Cpe 7193cc 

1965 Chevrolet Corvette Rdstr 7000cc 

1968 Chevrolet Corvette rdstr 5867cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR/IROC 3000cc 

1974 Porsche 911 IROC 3000cc 

1973 Porsche 911 IROC 3000cc 

1963 Chevrolet Corvette rdstr 6390cc 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette Rdstr 7669cc 

1973 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1973 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1966 Shelby GT350H 4834cc 

1969 Chevrolet Camaro Z28 5080cc 

1969 Pontiac Firebird 5000cc 

1959 Chevrolet Corvette 5700cc 

1968 Porsche 911 3000cc 

1966 Shelby GT350H 4866cc 

1982 Mazda RX7 1300cc/R 

1973 Porsche 911 RSR 2800cc 

1995 BMW M3/E36/LW 3200cc 

1973 Porsche 911S 3000cc 

1997 BMW E36/M3 3200cc 

1965 Ford Mustang 5000cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1973 Porsche 911 IROC 3000cc 

1969 Porsche 911S 3000cc 

2001 BMW M3/E46 3200cc 

1972 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1973 Datsun 240Z 2900cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

2002 BMW 330i/E46 3000cc 

1972 Porsche 914/6 2687cc 

1998 Pontiac Firebird 5700cc 

1965 Cheetah cpe 6000cc 

1963 Jaguar XKE 4200cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette rdstr 7069cc 

Country 

Dallas TX 

Carrollton TX 

Mooresville NC 

Dallas TX 

Norcross GA 

Sarasota FL 

Milwaukee WI 

Norman OK 

Wayzatta MN 

Williamsville NY 

Sarasota FL 

Bethlehem PA 

Waterford WI 

New Franken WI 

London UK 

Atlanta GA 

Albuquerque NM 

Atlanta GA 

Scottsdale AZ 

Winter Park FL 

Ooltewah TN 

Apopka FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Plantation FL 

Naples FL 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Huntsville AL 

Chattanooga TN 

Brookhaven CT 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

Malvern PA 

Athens AL 

Rescue VA 

Norcross GA 

Kennesaw GA 

Lookout Mountain TN 

Atlanta GA 

Maryville TN 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 4/27/2019 3:39:33 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

5.800 

Avg. Speed 

98.066 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.083 

Best Speed 

102.646 

Best Lap by 

36 - James Kitzmiller / Edward Sevadjian 

HSR The Mitty 

Group  5 

Group 5 WeatherTech Sprint Race 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:46:02 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/27/2019 13:40 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

39 

No. 

5 

PIC 

4 

Name 

Stephen Shody 

Class 

HP1 

Laps Best Tm Car Info 

65/07 Kirkham Cobra 7000cc 

Country 

St Augustine FL 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 4/27/2019 3:39:33 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

5.800 

Avg. Speed 

98.066 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.083 

Best Speed 

102.646 

Best Lap by 

36 - James Kitzmiller / Edward Sevadjian 

HSR The Mitty 

Group  5 

Group 5 WeatherTech Sprint Race 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:46:02 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/27/2019 13:40 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

36 

46 

3 

6 

9 

141 

61 

25 

00 

85 

47 

169 

82 

03 

59 

02 

37 

17 

301 

87 

137 

31 

33 

151 

38 

114 

15 

14 

95 

19 

30 

161 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

6 

7 

1 

1 

8 

9 

1 

3 

10 

2 

4 

2 

2 

1 

11 

Name 

James Kitzmiller / Edward Sevadjian 

Jody O'Donnell 

Mike Donohue 

Bradley A Hoyt 

Jack Lewis 

Todd Treffert 

Larry Ligas 

Angus C Rogers 

Eric Lux 

Fritz Seidel 

Tim Cornelius 

Scott Graham 

Ernie & John Wilding 

Charles O'Brien III & IV 

Bernie Chodosh / Simon Lane 

Ken & Michael Cottrell 

Richard Kurtz / Jeremiah Altermatt 

Blake DeFoor 

Damon DeSantis 

Aaron Nash 

Clair Schweneman / Alan Sevadjian 

Fred Schulte 

Dean DeSantis 

Werner Stark 

Brad Herring 

David C Raab / Lee Giannone 

David Schram 

John R Perry 

Dennis A Jenovese 

Ray Evernham 

Jay C Stephenson 

Phil Gilsdorf 

Class 

MP1 

HP1 

MP1 

MP1 

HP3 

HP3 

MP2 

HP3 

HP3 

HP3 

HTA 

HTA 

SSAA 

GTU 

MP2 

GTU 

MP2 

HP3 

HP3 

SSA 

HP2 

HP3 

HP3 

STB 

GTU 

HP3 

STB 

MP2 

SSA 

HP1 

VASR 

HP3 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

2 

Best Tm 

1:29.902 

1:32.914 

1:34.369 

1:34.719 

1:35.054 

1:35.509 

1:34.872 

1:35.333 

1:35.640 

1:34.796 

1:38.100 

1:38.193 

1:37.852 

1:36.296 

1:38.378 

1:38.280 

1:40.330 

1:41.027 

1:40.530 

1:41.144 

1:34.279 

1:42.181 

1:42.877 

1:42.432 

1:41.614 

1:43.117 

1:43.720 

1:45.729 

1:45.488 

1:35.246 

1:47.293 

1:44.045 

Car Info 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette 7000cc 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette Cpe 7193cc 

1963 Chevrolet Corvette rdstr 6390cc 

1969 Chevrolet Corvette Rdstr 7669cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR/IROC 3000cc 

1974 Porsche 911 IROC 3000cc 

1961 Jaguar XKE 4200cc 

1973 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1973 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1973 Porsche 911 IROC 3000cc 

1969 Chevrolet Camaro Z28 5080cc 

1969 Pontiac Firebird 5000cc 

1995 BMW M3/E36/LW 3200cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1959 Chevrolet Corvette 5700cc 

1982 Mazda RX7 1300cc/R 

1965 Ford Mustang 5000cc 

1973 Porsche 911S 3000cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

1997 BMW E36/M3 3200cc 

1968 Chevrolet Corvette rdstr 5867cc 

1973 Porsche 911 IROC 3000cc 

1969 Porsche 911S 3000cc 

2001 BMW M3/E46 3200cc 

1973 Datsun 240Z 2900cc 

1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

2002 BMW 330i/E46 3000cc 

1972 Porsche 914/6 2687cc 

1998 Pontiac Firebird 5700cc 

1965 Chevrolet Corvette Rdstr 7000cc 

1965 Cheetah cpe 6000cc 

1968 Porsche 911 3000cc 

Country 

Dallas TX 

Carrollton TX 

Norman OK 

Wayzatta MN 

Norcross GA 

Sarasota FL 

Largo FL 

Sarasota FL 

Williamsville NY 

Milwaukee WI 

Waterford WI 

New Franken WI 

Winter Park FL 

Atlanta GA 

London UK 

Atlanta GA 

Fort Myers FL 

Ooltewah TN 

Plantation FL 

Apopka FL 

Dallas TX 

Naples FL 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Huntsville AL 

Brookhaven CT 

Malvern PA 

Athens AL 

Rescue VA 

Norcross GA 

Mooresville NC 

Kennesaw GA 

Atlanta GA 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 4/28/2019 12:57:23 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

11.696 

Avg. Speed 

98.727 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.902 

Best Speed 

101.711 

Best Lap by 

36 - James Kitzmiller / Edward Sevadjian 

HSR The Mitty 

Group  5 

Group 5 WeatherTech Sprint Race 2 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:45:43 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/28/2019 12:45 


